2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 1 José Carlos Henriques - Joao Vide Barbosa
Score: 0,00 Rank: 21

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 A1 NS 201 13 -2 - - ANTONIO ROCHA PINTO
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 2 José Pereira de Sousa - Neide Vide

Score: 0,23 Rank: 10

Rnd Thl

As

Opp Board Contr

I A2 NS 202 13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

4¢ E =
44 E -1
de S =
664 N =
IN E =
5¢ E +1
3N N -2
IN N +1
3N W +2
28x S -1
3N S +1
3ax N -1

Ld

a5
vQ
&K
s A
v9
vQ

%10

vQ
v9
a5
v5
¢ A

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

-620
50
620
980
-90
-420
-100
120
-460
-100
630
-100

Score

-30,00
49,00
84,00
11,00

-14,00
71,00

-43,00
-1,00
-4,00

-42,00
20,00

-82,00

Round

25,00

Acc

25,00

Opponent name

Pinto - Pessanha



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 3 Dinis Sottomayor - Francisco Leite de Castro

Score: 2,04 Rank: 3

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A3 NS 203 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

S5¢
24
4e
6a
IN
S5e¢
2e¢
IN
3N
IN
3N
3N

\

ZyummZummZn <

Ld

= v9
vQ
&K
= &A
+1 10
+1 ¢3
+1 ¢3
+4 ¢4
+1 aJ
-1 vA
+2 ¢5
o4

+
—_

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

-600
-140

620

980
-120
-420

110

210
-430

100

660

400

Score

-26,00
2,00
84,00
11,00
-24,00
71,00
5,00
24,00
6,00
7,00
29,00
25,00

Round

220,00

Acc

220,00

Opponent name

Alegre - Alegre



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 4 Carlos Pouzada - José Manuel Vasquez

Score: 1,25 Rank: 4

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A4 NS 204 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

S5¢
3w
2w
6a
IN
S5e¢
3N
IN
3N
IN
3N
3N

W +1
-2
+1

-1
+1
-2

+1

nnzZmZZmmzZwnZ

+1

Ld

aA
*5
&K
a8
4
*3
%8

+4 ¢6
+2 a6

aK

+2 o7

a5

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

-620
-100
140
980
50
-420
-100
210
-460
120
660
430

Score

-30,00
12,00
-14,00
11,00
24,00
71,00
-43,00
24,00
-4,00
16,00
29,00
33,00

Round

135,00

Acc

135,00

Opponent name

Oriel - Gil da Silva



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 5 Hemendra Balu - Bhrat Manilal

Score: -0,71 Rank: 15

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

I A5 N-S 205 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

S5¢
24
3w
6a
3¢
6e
3N
3a
3N
IN
3N
3N

Ld Result
W +1 ¢5 -620
E +1 vQ -140
S +1 «K 170
N = a6 980
E -1 v10 50
E = ¢A -920
N -1 &8 -50
S -2 &8 -200
E +2 a6 -460
S = 3 90
S +2 v5 660
N = ¢3 400

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Score

-30,00
2,00
-7,00
11,00
24,00
-33,00
-29,00
-72,00
-4,00
7,00
29,00
25,00

Round

-77,00

Acc

-77,00

Opponent name

Ferreira - Macedo



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 7 Antonio Guerreiro - Irene Pereira de Sousa

Score: 0,36 Rank: 8

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A7 N-S 207 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

3N
4a
IN
6a
IN
6e
le
IN
3N
26
3N
3N

ZunEmzoummZZm s

Ld

-1 4Q
vQ
*3
= ¢J
-2 &3
= VQ
+2 &10
+4 o2
+1 aJ
-2 99
+2 ¢5
-1 o3

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

100
-420
90
980
100
-920
110
210
-430
200
660
-50

Score

87,00
-64,00
-27,00

11,00

38,00
-33,00

5,00

24,00

6,00

34,00

29,00
-71,00

Round

39,00

Acc

39,00

Opponent name

Fernandes - von Hafe



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 101 --- 2 --- - ANTONIO ROCHA PINTO

Score: 0,00 Rank: 21

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 B1 N-S 301 13 Lima - Sarmento
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 102 Miguel Sousa Guedes - Francisco Lencastre

Score: 0,83 Rank: 5

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 B2 N-S 302 13 3¢ W +2 ¥3 -150 53,00 Triana - Pastor
14 24 E +1 ¢2 -140 2,00
15 34 S +1 &K 170 -7,00
16 64 N = ¢6 980 11,00
17 36 S -1 3 -50  -4,00
18 6¢ E = &A -920  -33,00
19 2¢ S +2 92 130 14,00
20 IN N +3 ¢2 180 16,00
21 3N E = a2 -400 16,00
22 IN E -2 &2 200 34,00
23 3N S +1 ¢2 630 20,00
24 2N S +1 &2 150 -32,00 90,00 90,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 103 Maria Ana Jordao - Alberto Marinho Leite

Score: 0,41 Rank: 7

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 B3 NS 303 13 3N W -2 aQ 200 103,00 A Ribeiro - Leite
14 2a E +1 %Q -140 2,00
15 4¢ E -2 &8 100 -25,00
16 44 N +2 oJ 480 -99,00
17 IN E -1 &3 50 24,00
18 6¢ E = &A -920  -33,00
19 3Nx N = a6 550 93,00
20 2v E -2 ¢5 200 23,00
21 3N E +2 aJ -460  -4,00
22 IN E = &8 -90  -40,00
23 3N S +1 ¢5 630 20,00
24 24 W -4 &A 200 -20,00 44,00 44,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 104 Valentina Costa Reis - Hugo Mota

Score: -2,63 Rank: 20

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 B4 NS 304 13 3N W +4 a8 -720  -49,00 Aleixo - Norton

14 3N E = vQ -400 -56,00

15 2v S +1 &K 140 -14,00

16 64 N = &A 980 11,00

17 IN E = &3 -90  -14,00

18 6¢ E = &A -920  -33,00

19 3N S -2 a7 -100  -43,00

20 IN N +2 vQ 150 6,00

21 3N E +2 46 -460  -4,00

22 24 S -1 #6 -50  -30,00

23 4 S -2 a4 -200 -107,00

24 3ax W -3 &A 500 49,00 -284,00 -284,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 105 Ricardo Teixeira - Miguel Rodrigues

Score: 0,34 Rank:9

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 BS5 N-S 305 13 4¢ W +2 aA -170 49,00 Costa - Moreda
14 44 E -1 vQ 50 49,00
15 4v S -1 &A -100  -67,00
16 64 N = &A 980 11,00
17 IN E = &3 -90  -14,00
18 6¢ E = aQ -920  -33,00
19 5S¢ S -1 &10 -50  -29,00
20 IN N +2 &J 150 6,00
21 3N E +2 46 -460  -4,00
22 IN E -1 vA 100 7,00
23 3N S +2 ¢5 660 29,00
24 3N S +1 ¢3 430 33,00 37,00 37,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 107 Agostinho Teixeira - Adriano Portocarrero

Score: -2,12 Rank: 19

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B7 N-S 307 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

6e
3a
2w
6a
2N
6e
de
2¢
3N
IN
3N
3N

Ld

W = ¢5

E
S
N

nunnmmZ Zmm

= VQ
+2 &K
= .Q.Q
+2 »10
= VQ
= ¢10
-1 &)
+2 a6
-1 &8
-1 a4
+2 ¢3

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result Score
-1370 -127,00
-140 2,00
170 -7,00
980 11,00
-180  -40,00
-920 -33,00
420 70,00
-100  -50,00
-460 -4,00
100 7,00
-100  -98,00
460 40,00

Round

-229,00

Acc

-229,00

Opponent name

Ferreira - Martins



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 201 --- 2 --- - ANTONIO ROCHA PINTO

Score: 0,00 Rank: 21

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 Al EW 1 13 Henriques - Vide Barbosa
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 202 Paulo Pinto - Paulo Pessanha

Score: -0,23 Rank: 11

Rnd Thl

1 A2 EW

As

Opp Board Contr

2

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

4¢ E =
44 E -1
de S =
664 N =
IN E =
5¢ E +1
3N N -2
IN N +1
3N W +2
28x S -1
3N S +1
3ax N -1

Ld

a5
vQ
&K
s A
v9
vQ

%10

vQ
v9
a5
v5
¢ A

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

-620
50
620
980
-90
-420
-100
120
-460
-100
630
-100

Score

30,00
-49,00
-84,00
-11,00

14,00
-77,00

43,00

1,00
4,00

42,00
-20,00

82,00

Round

-25,00

Acc

-25,00

Opponent name

Pereira de Sousa - Vide



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 203 Fatima Alegre - Cipriano Alegre

Score: -2,04 Rank: 18

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A3 EW 3 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

S5¢
24
4e
6a
IN
S5e¢
2e¢
IN
3N
IN
3N
3N

\

ZyummZummZn <

Ld

= v9
vQ
&K
= &A
+1 10
+1 ¢3
+1 ¢3
+4 ¢4
+1 aJ
-1 vA
+2 ¢5
o4

+
—_

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result Score

-600 26,00
-140  -2,00
620 -84,00
980 -11,00
-120 24,00
-420  -77,00
110 -5,00
210 -24,00
-430  -6,00
100 -7,00
660 -29,00
400 -25,00

Round

-220,00

Acc

-220,00

Opponent name

Sottomayor - Leite de Castro



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 204 Jean Claude Oriel - Francisco Gil da Silva

Score: -1,25 Rank: 17

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A4 EW 4 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

S5¢
3w
2w
6a
IN
S5e¢
3N
IN
3N
IN
3N
3N

W +1
-2
+1

-1
+1
-2

+1

nnzZmZZmmzZwnZ

+1

Ld

aA
*5
&K
a8
4
*3
%8

+4 ¢6
+2 a6

aK

+2 o7

a5

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

-620
-100
140
980
50
-420
-100
210
-460
120
660
430

Score

30,00
-12,00
14,00
-11,00
-24,00
-77,00
43,00
-24,00
4,00
-16,00
-29,00
-33,00

Round

-135,00

Acc

-135,00

Opponent name

Pouzada - Vasquez



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 205 Joao Ferreira - Fernando Macedo

Score: 0,71 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 A5 EW 5 13 S5¢ W +1 5 -620 30,00 Balu - Manilal
14 2a E +1 %Q -140  -2,00
15 3v S +1 &K 170 7,00
16 64 N = a6 980 -11,00
17 3¢ E -1 v10 50 -24,00
18 66 E = oA -920 33,00
19 3N N -1 &8 -50 29,00
20 3a S -2 a8 -200 72,00
21 3N E +2 46 -460 4,00
22 IN S = 3 90 -7,00
23 3N S +2 ¢5 660 -29,00
24 3N N = ¢3 400 -25,00 77,00 77,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 207 Joana Fernandes - Luis von Hafe

Score: -0,36 Rank: 13

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A7 EW 7 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

3N
4a
IN
6a
IN
6e
le
IN
3N
26
3N
3N

ZunEmzoummZZm s

Ld

-1 4Q
vQ
*3
= ¢J
-2 &3
= VQ
+2 &10
+4 o2
+1 aJ
-2 99
+2 ¢5
-1 o3

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

100
-420
90
980
100
-920
110
210
-430
200
660
-50

Score

-87,00
64,00
27,00

-11,00

-38,00
33,00
-5,00

-24,00
-6,00

-34,00

-29,00
71,00

Round

-39,00

Acc

-39,00

Opponent name

Guerreiro - Pereira de Sousa



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 301 Miguel Lima - Paulo Sarmento

Score: 0,00 Rank: 21

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 B1EW 101 13 -2 - - ANTONIO ROCHA PINTO
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 302 Manuela Triana - José Pastor

Score: -0,83 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 B2 E-W 102 13 3¢ W +2 ¥3 -150  -53,00 Sousa Guedes - Lencastre
14 24 E +1 ¢2 -140  -2,00
15 34 S +1 &K 170 7,00
16 64 N = ¢6 980 -11,00
17 34 S -1 #3 -50 4,00
18 6¢ E = &A -920 33,00
19 2¢ S +2 92 130 -14,00
20 IN N +3 ¢2 180 -16,00
21 3N E = a2 -400 -16,00
22 IN E -2 &2 200 -34,00
23 3N S +1 ¢2 630 -20,00
24 2N S +1 &2 150 32,00 -90,00 -90,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 303 Luis A Ribeiro - Samuel Leite

Score: -0,41 Rank: 14

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B3 E-W 103 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

3N
24
4e
4a
IN
6e
3Nx
2w
3N
IN
3N
24

FonmmmzZomZmm S

Ld

aQ
vQ
*8
oJ
%3
& A
a6

aJ
®8
v5
& A

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

200
-140
100
480
50
-920
550
200
-460
-90
630
200

Score

-103,00
-2,00
25,00
99,00
-24,00
33,00
-93,00
-23,00
4,00
40,00
-20,00
20,00

Round

-44,00

Acc

-44,00

Opponent name

Jordao - Marinho Leite



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 304 Hé¢lder Aleixo - Nuno Norton

Score: 2,63 Rank: 1

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 B4 E-W 104 13 3N W +4 a8 -720 49,00 Costa Reis - Mota
14 3N E = vQ -400 56,00
15 2v S +1 &K 140 14,00
16 64 N = &A 980 -11,00
17 IN E = &3 -90 14,00
18 6¢ E = &A -920 33,00
19 3N S -2 a7 -100 43,00
20 IN N +2 vQ 150 -6,00
21 3N E +2 46 -460 4,00
22 24 S -1 #6 -50 30,00
23 4 S -2 a4 -200 107,00
24 3ax W -3 &A 500 -49,00 284,00 284,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 305 Luis Costa - Ana Cristina Moreda

Score: -0,34 Rank: 12

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 BS5 E-W 105 13 4¢ W +2 aA -170  -49,00 Teixeira - Rodrigues
14 44 E -1 vQ 50 -49,00
15 4v S -1 &A -100 67,00
16 64 N = &A 980 -11,00
17 IN E = &3 -90 14,00
18 6¢ E = aQ -920 33,00
19 5S¢ S -1 &10 -50 29,00
20 IN N +2 &J 150 -6,00
21 3N E +2 46 -460 4,00
22 IN E -1 vA 100 -7,00
23 3N S +2 ¢5 660 -29,00
24 3N S +1 ¢3 430 -33,00 -37,00 -37,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-04-23 CREO - 2018 - 13:2

14 tables, 24 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 307 José Manuel Ferreira - Antonio Martins

Score: 2,12 Rank: 2

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B7 E-W 107 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

6e
3a
2w
6a
2N
6e
de
2¢
3N
IN
3N
3N

Ld

W = ¢5

E
S
N

nunnmmZ Zmm

= VQ
+2 &K
= .Q.Q
+2 »10
= VQ
= ¢10
-1 &)
+2 a6
-1 &8
-1 a4
+2 ¢3

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

-1370
-140
170
980
-180
-920
420
-100
-460
100
-100
460

Score

127,00
-2,00
7,00
-11,00
40,00
33,00
-70,00
50,00
4,00
-7,00
98,00
-40,00

Round

229,00

Acc

229,00

Opponent name

Teixeira - Portocarrero



